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| S.No.

1.

~ standard Number

'ACI CODE 440.11-2022

Building code requirements for structural

concrete reinforced with glass fiber-

reinforced polymer (GFRP) Bars code and |

commentary. -

ANSI/ASSP A 1264.1-2017

Safety requirement for workplace walking
working surfaces and their access;
workplace, floor, wall and roof openings;
stairs and guardrail/handrail systems.

AGA Report No.9 (XQ2105)
Measurement of Gas by Multipath
ultrasonic Meters. 4'" ed, 2020 -

Seismic Design Guide for Metal Buildinéw
Systems by Metal Building Manufacturers
Association.3"™ edition, 2015.

Format

Softcopy

Softcopy

'Sorftcvop\il

”Hardcopy

Decorative and Dimensional Stones of
India by Reddy (D. Venkat). ed, 2008

Engineering Geology. 2™ Ed, 2020.

Machine Learning by Mitchell (Tom M)
12th ed.,2016.

Managing and Mining Graph Data By
Aggarwal (Charu C) and Wang (Haixun)
Ed.2010.

" Hard copy

Hiardcopy

Hardcopy

Streaming Data; understanding the real
time pipeline by Psaltis (Andrew G) ed,
2017.

Hardcopy

10.

Pattern Recognition and Machine
Learning by Bishop (Christopher M) ed.8™,
2009.

Hard}:opy IR

Hardcopy 7
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Cbuntry ‘ Department Accession

USA f CED
USA 3 CED |

USA PGD
CED

USA
‘NewDelhi | CED
New Delhi CED
New Delhi | ITSD

UsA ' ITSD

~ New York ITSD

11.

Speech and Language by Jurafsky (Daniel)
and Martin (James H) 20™ impression,
2022.

Hardcopy

Noida ITSD
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No.
815777

815778

815785

815779

815780
815781
815810

815811

815812

815813

815814
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