भारतीय मानक ब्यूरो

(पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र)

हमारा सन्दर्भ/पुस्त/2023

09 मार्च 2023

सर्वसंबंधितों की जानकारी हेतु परिचालित किया जाता है कि पुस्तकालय सेवा केन्द्र द्वारा 1 फरवरी 2023 से 28 फरवरी 2023 तक निम्नलिखित पुस्तकों एवं मानकों का क्रय कर लिया गया है।

S.No.	Standard Number	Format	Country	Department	Accession No.
1.	ACI CODE 440.11-2022 Building code requirements for structural concrete reinforced with glass fiber- reinforced polymer (GFRP) Bars code and commentary.	Softcopy	USA	CED	815777
2.	ANSI/ASSP A 1264.1-2017 Safety requirement for workplace walking working surfaces and their access; workplace, floor, wall and roof openings; stairs and guardrail/handrail systems.	Softcopy	USA	CED	815778
3.	AGA Report No.9 (XQ2105) Measurement of Gas by Multipath ultrasonic Meters. 4 th ed, 2020	Softcopy	USA	PGD	815785
4.	Seismic Design Guide for Metal Building Systems by Metal Building Manufacturers Association.3 rd edition, 2015.	Hardcopy	USA	CED	815779
5.	Decorative and Dimensional Stones of India by Reddy (D. Venkat). ed, 2008	Hardcopy	New Delhi	CED	815780
∴6.	Engineering Geology. 2 nd Ed, 2020.	Hardcopy	New Delhi	CED	815781
7.	Machine Learning by Mitchell (Tom M) 12th ed. ,2016.	Hardcopy	New Delhi	ITSD	815810
8.	Managing and Mining Graph Data by Aggarwal (Charu C) and Wang (Haixun) Ed.2010.	Hardcopy	USA	ITSD	815811
9.	Streaming Data; understanding the real time pipeline by Psaltis (Andrew G) ed, 2017.	Hardcopy	New York	ITSD	815812
10.	Pattern Recognition and Machine Learning by Bishop (Christopher M) ed.8 th , 2009.	Hardcopy	USA	ITSD	815813
11.	Speech and Language by Jurafsky (Daniel) and Martin (James H) 20 th impression, 2022.	Hardcopy	Noida	ITSD	815814

 उपरोक्त पुस्तके एवं मानक पुस्तकालय विभाग में उपलब्ध हैं तथा इच्छुक अधिकारी पुस्तकालय से प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

<u> থাঁ</u>দের अखुर्त (शोएब अख्तर

प्रमुख (पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र)

इंट्रानेट के माध्यम से सभी को सूचनार्थ हेतु